
1 寺  岡  大  粋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 1 53.31 21.41 31.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.13 2.531 2 0 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

5 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.00 3.701 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 -1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 2 1

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -1 -2 -3 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 -1 1

21.04 21.41

Composition 3.33 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.333.50 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.003.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.25

31.90

2 望  月  涼  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 2 37.97 15.23 22.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.60 0.68-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.43 1.37-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

5 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -3 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 1

8 2T 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -1 -4 -4 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -2 -2 -3

17.64 15.23

Composition 3.33 2.332.00 1.75 2.75 2.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.252.25 2.00 2.50 2.00 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.252.00 1.75 2.50 2.25 3.00

22.74
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